
DIRECTORY
RESEARCH DIRECTORS

CANCER RESEARCH CENTER

Rachael T. Leon Guerrero
Dean/Director
College of Natural & Applied Sciences
(671) 735-2002
rachaeltlg@triton.uog.edu

CENTER FOR EXCELLENCE IN
DEVELOPMENTAL DISABILITIES
EDUCATION, RESEARCH & SERVICE

June De Leon
Acting Director
CEDDERS
(671) 735-2482
june.deleon@guamcedders.org

CENTER FOR ISLAND SUSTAINABILITY AND
UOG SEA GRANT

Austin J. Shelton III
Associate Professor, Extension & Outreach / Director,
Center for Island Sustainability and UOG Sea Grant
Center for Island Sustainability
(671) 735-5631
shelton@triton.uog.edu

ESTABLISHED PROGRAM TO STIMULATE
COMPETITIVE RESEARCH (GUAM EPSCOR)

Terry J. Donaldson
Professor of Ichthyology
Marine Lab
(671) 735-0130
tdonaldson@triton.uog.edu

MARINE LABORATORY

Laurie J. Raymundo
Director / Professor of Marine Biology
Marine Lab
(671) 735-2184
lraymundo@triton.uog.edu

MICRONESIAN AREA RESEARCH CENTER

Carlos Madrid Álvarez-Piñer
Director / Associate Professor of Spanish Pacific History
Micronesian Area Research Center
(671) 735-2156
madridc@triton.uog.edu

REGIONAL CENTER FOR PUBLIC POLICY

Gena A. Rojas
Associate Professor of Public Administration
School of Business & Public Administration
rojasg@triton.uog.edu

RESEARCH CORPORATION OF THE
UNIVERSITY OF GUAM

Cathleen Moore-Linn
Executive Director
Research Corporation of the University of Guam
(671) 735-0250
cmoore@triton.uog.edu

WATER & ENVIRONMENTAL RESEARCH
INSTITUTE OF THE WESTERN PACIFIC

Ross H. Miller
Interim Director of the Water and Environmental Research
Institute of the Western Pacific (WERI)/Professor of
Entomology
Western Pacific Tropical Research Center
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(671) 735-2145
millerr@triton.uog.edu

WESTERN PACIFIC TROPICAL RESEARCH
CENTER

Lee S. Yudin
Interim Dean
School of Engineering
(671) 735-2002
lyudin@triton.uog.edu

Adrian Ares
Interim Associate Director
Western Pacific Tropical Research Center
(671) 735-2005
adriana@triton.uog.edu
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